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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 14 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/¢ Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1
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-

1:59.97 Y
2:02.82Y
2:05.91Y
2:07.32Y
2:08.32' Y
2:29.82Y
2:33.19Y
2:33.66 Y
2:38.22Y
2:49.64 Y
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Women 200 Medley Relay

1
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Women 400 Free Relay

1
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Men
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Men

4*
4*

2:10.89Y
2:12.75Y
2:16.57Y
2:25.50' Y
2:31.47Y
2:57.63Y
3:04.71Y
3:14.79 Y
3:18.68 Y

4:21.87Y
4:36.69 Y
4:41.40Y
4:51.72Y
5:21.40Y
5:43.64 Y
5:45.84 Y
6:11.00 Y
6:31.10 Y

200 Free Relay
1:39.93 Y
1:42.73 Y
1:50.55 Y
1:5411Y
1:59.01Y
2:03.49Y
2:13.85Y

200 Medley Relay
1:5497 Y
2:06.16 Y
2:08.84 Y
2:3245Y
2:3245Y
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
C Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
B Relay
A Relay

SECT -ZE
FTHL -ZE
GVHS -ZE
LSVG -ZE
BASC -ZE
SLVD -ZE
ELDO -ZE
BNZA -ZE
VALY -ZE
CHPL -ZE

FTHL -ZE
GVHS -ZE
SECT -ZE
LSVG -ZE
BASC -ZE
SLVD -ZE
ELDO -ZE
VALY -ZE
CHPL -ZE

SECT -ZE
FTHL -ZE
GVHS -ZE
LSVG -ZE
BASC -ZE
SLVD -ZE
ELDO -ZE
VALY -ZE
CHPL -ZE

BASC -ZE
GVHS -ZE
FTHL -ZE
SECT -ZE
VALY -ZE
CHPL -ZE
ELDO -ZE

BASC -ZE
SECT -ZE
FTHL -ZE
VALY -ZE
ELDO -ZE

4/13/2024
4/27/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024
4/13/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024

4/20/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024

4/20/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024

4/27/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
3/21/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
4/13/2024

4/27/2024
3/21/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024

Week 2
Week 4
Week 2
Week 4
Week 4
Week 1
Week 2
Week 1
Week 3
Week 3

Week 3
Week 1
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 3
Week 1
Week 1

Week 3
Week 3
Week 1
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
Week 3

Week 4
Week 2
Week 4
Week 1
Week 3
Week 4
Week 2

Week 4
Week 1
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 14 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

P/F/¢ Relay

Men 400 Free Relay

1
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3:47.39 Y
4:03.98 Y
4:04.46 Y
4:14.20Y
4:31.78 Y
4:36.11Y
4:36.11Y
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

GVHS -ZE
BASC -ZE
SECT -ZE
FTHL -ZE
VALY -ZE
CHPL -ZE
ELDO -ZE

4/13/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024

Week 2
Week 4
Week 3
Week 2
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4



