
Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 14 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1	1:59.97 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	4/13/2024	Week 2
2	2:02.82 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
3	2:05.91 Y	F	A Relay	GVHS -ZE	4/13/2024	Week 2
4	2:07.32 Y	F	A Relay	LSVG -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
5	2:08.32 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
6	2:29.82 Y	F	A Relay	SLVD -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1
7	2:33.19 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/13/2024	Week 2
8	2:33.66 Y	F	A Relay	BNZA -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1
9	2:38.22 Y	F	C Relay	VALY -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
10	2:49.64 Y	F	A Relay	CHPL -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3

Women 200 Medley Relay

1	2:10.89 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
2	2:12.75 Y	F	A Relay	GVHS -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1
3	2:16.57 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
4	2:25.50 Y	F	A Relay	LSVG -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
5	2:31.47 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
6	2:57.63 Y	F	A Relay	SLVD -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
7	3:04.71 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
8	3:14.79 Y	F	B Relay	VALY -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1
9	3:18.68 Y	F	A Relay	CHPL -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1

Women 400 Free Relay

1	4:21.87 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
2	4:36.69 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
3	4:41.40 Y	F	A Relay	GVHS -ZE	3/23/2024	Week 1
4	4:51.72 Y	F	A Relay	LSVG -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
5	5:21.40 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
6	5:43.64 Y	F	A Relay	SLVD -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
7	5:45.84 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
8	6:11.00 Y	F	A Relay	VALY -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
9	6:31.10 Y	F	A Relay	CHPL -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3

Men 200 Free Relay

1	1:39.93 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
2	1:42.73 Y	F	A Relay	GVHS -ZE	4/13/2024	Week 2
3	1:50.55 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
4	1:54.11 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	3/21/2024	Week 1
5	1:59.01 Y	F	B Relay	VALY -ZE	4/20/2024	Week 3
6	2:03.49 Y	F	A Relay	CHPL -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
7	2:13.85 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/13/2024	Week 2

Men 200 Medley Relay

1	1:54.97 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
2	2:06.16 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	3/21/2024	Week 1
3	2:08.84 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
4*	2:32.45 Y	F	B Relay	VALY -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4
4*	2:32.45 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/27/2024	Week 4

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 14 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time	P/F/S	Relay			
Men 400 Free Relay					
1	3:47.39 Y	F	A Relay	GVHS -ZE	4/13/2024 Week 2
2	4:03.98 Y	F	A Relay	BASC -ZE	4/27/2024 Week 4
3	4:04.46 Y	F	A Relay	SECT -ZE	4/20/2024 Week 3
4	4:14.20 Y	F	A Relay	FTHL -ZE	4/13/2024 Week 2
5	4:31.78 Y	F	A Relay	VALY -ZE	4/27/2024 Week 4
6	4:36.11 Y	F	A Relay	CHPL -ZE	4/27/2024 Week 4
6	4:36.11 Y	F	A Relay	ELDO -ZE	4/27/2024 Week 4